AVS N Show - Pleasure Classes (Sport

Exloo,

2020)

Netherlands

13 Sep 2020, Classic
Pleasure

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: AR FAYYIM
Colour: White
Owner: M. van
Heiningen

Name: SA GIACOMO
Colour: Grey

Owner: M.M.C.E.
Schure/Melissa
Arabians

Name: A.F.
TRYOSHKA
Colour: Grey
Owner: K. DE
BLOEME - VAN
SCHAIK

Name: MEL YVANHO
Colour:

Owner: M.M.C.E.
Schure/Melissa
Arabians

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

82.00
84.00
81.00
86.00
83.00

82.00
84.00
81.00
86.00
83.00

82.00
84.00
81.00
86.00

83.00

82.00
84.00
81.00
86.00

83.00



5th Name: LA
MARGNETA AURA
Colour: Grey
Owner: mw. M.).M.
Schoutens

- Name: MANILAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: Arabian Stud
Europe

Judges

H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE

82.00
84.00
81.00
86.00
83.00

No detailed scorecard available
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