AVS N Show - Pleasure Classes (Sport 2020)



Exloo, Netherlands 13 Sep 2020, Classic

Pleasure

Position Horse		Score	Score Detail		
1st	Name: AR FAYYIM Colour: White Owner: M. van Heiningen	5		н.н.	
			1st	82.00	
			2nd	84.00	
			3rd	81.00	
			4th	86.00	
			5th	83.00	
2nd	Name: SA GIACOMO Colour: Grey Owner: M.M.C.E. Schure/Melissa Arabians	4		н.н.	
			1st	82.00	
			2nd	84.00	
			3rd	81.00	
			4th	86.00	
			5th	83.00	
3rd	Name: A.F. TRYOSHKA Colour: Grey Owner: K. DE BLOEME - VAN SCHAIK	3		н.н.	
			1st	82.00	
			2nd	84.00	
			3rd	81.00	
			4th	86.00	
			5th	83.00	
4th	Name: MEL YVANHO Colour: Owner: M.M.C.E. Schure/Melissa Arabians	2		н.н.	
			1st	82.00	
			2nd	84.00	
			3rd	81.00	
			4th	86.00	
			5th	83.00	

5th Name: LA 1
MARGNETA AURA
Colour: Grey
Owner: mw. M.J.M.
Schoutens

0

	н.н.
1st	82.00
2nd	84.00
3rd	81.00
4th	86.00
5th	83.00

No detailed scorecard available

Name: MANILAH

Colour: **Grey**

Owner: Arabian Stud

Europe

Judges

H.H. ■ Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE